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Stay up to date with our whatsapp group, to be added contact 067 029 8025.	 								      

Events with 20min levels may go down to 15min after the late registration period.									      

A 10% buy-in and 4% gratuity/stafÏng fee will be charged for all events.									       
Players may do a Re-buy/Double Re-buy when they are equal to or under starting stack. Double Add ons are not available.									       
The “Valentines Day FREE ROLL” is for Main Event seats.	 								      

Golden Seat: Consist of High Roller Seat & Main Event Seat. Should we not reach the value of the package, the next highest valued seat will be given.									       
A game will start once we have 5 players. Should there not be 5 players at the start of play, grace period of the first blind level will be given.									       
Initial seats for an individual event which is won at the satellites are NOT TRANSFERABLE FOR CASH / ANOTHER PLAYER.									      
FREE ROLL seats are not transferrable. Should a player be unable to attend a voucher will be issued that the player can use at future ShufÒeUp Poker Events. (Including secondary seats.)	
								      

Should a player win more than one seat into the same event, that seat can be used as a re-entry/rebuy into that event, be used towards other events, transferred to another player at no 
cost, kept as a credit for future SUP/Montecasino events.									       
ShufÒe Up Poker and Montecasino reserve the right to change or cancel an event at anytime.									       
Montecasino Poker rules APPLY									       

For more information call Toni on 066 300 7263 / Toni@shufÒeuppoker.com  or Demi  067 029 8025 / Demi@shufÒeuppoker.com									      

OFFICIAL SATELLITES SCHEDULE
7 FEBRUARY 2025 TO 19 MARCH 2025

Fri, 7 Feb

Sat, 8 Feb

Sun, 9 Feb

Fri, 14 Feb

Sat, 15 Feb

Sun, 16 Feb

Mon, 17 Feb

Tues, 18 Feb

Wed, 19 Feb

Thu, 20 Feb

Fri, 21 Feb

Sat, 22 Feb

Sun, 23 Feb

Mon, 24 Feb

Tues, 25 Feb

Wed, 26 Feb

Thu, 27 Feb

Fri, 28 Feb

Sat, 1 Mar

Sun, 2 Mar

Mon, 3 Mar

Tues, 4 Mar

Wed, 5 Mar

Thu, 6 Mar

Fri, 7 Mar

Sat, 8 Mar

Sun, 9 Mar

Mon, 10 Mar

Tues, 11 Mar

Wed, 12 Mar

Thu, 13 Mar

Fri, 14 Mar

Sat, 15 Mar

Sun, 16 Mar

Mon, 17 Mar

Tue, 18 Mar

Date

Main Event FREE Roll - 1 Seat GTD

Main Event Satellite

Main Event FREE ROLL - 2 Seats GTD

VALENTINES DAY FREE ROLL - 2 Seats GTD

Golden Seat FREE ROLL - 1 Seat GTD

Main Event FREE ROLL - 2 Seats GTD

Main Event Mayhem Satellite

Mini Main Satellite - 2 Seats GTD

Main Event Satellite - 1 Seat GTD

High Roller Satellite

Main Event FREE ROLL - 2 Seats GTD

High Roller Satellite - 1 Seat GTD

Main Event FREE ROLL - 1 Seat GTD

Main Event Mayhem Satellite

Mini Main Satellite - 2 Seats GTD

Main Event Satellite - 1 Seat GTD

High Roller Satellite

Main Event FREE ROLL - 1 Seat GTD

Golden Seat FREE ROLL - 1 Seat GTD

No Limit Hold’em Satellite

Main Event Mayhem Satellite

Mini Main Satellite - 2 Seats GTD

Main Event Satellite - 1 Seat GTD

High Roller Satellite

Main Event FREE ROLL

No Limit Hold’em Satellite

Main Event FREE ROLL - 2 Seats GTD

Main Event Mayhem Satellite

Mini Main Satellite - 2 Seats GTD

Main Event Satellite - 1 Seat GTD

High Roller Satellite

Main Event FREE ROLL - 3 SEATS GTD

Golden Seat FREE ROLL - 1 Seat GTD

High Roller Satellite - 1 Seat GTD

Main Event Mayhem Satellite

Main Event Satellite

Event

7 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 50 000

10 000. 20 000. 50 000

7 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 25 000. 60 000

10 000. 20 000. 50 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

7 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 50 000

10 000. 20 000. 50 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

7 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 25 000. 60 000

10 000. 20 000. 50 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

7 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 25 000. 60 000

10 000. 20 000. 50 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

7 000. 20 000. 50 000

10 000. 25 000. 60 000

10 000. 20 000. 50 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

10 000. 20 000. 40 000

Stack

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

12L

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

12L

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

12L

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

12L

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

10L

12L

10L

Late Reg

& Add On

15

15

15

15

20

15

10

15

15

15

15

20

15

10

15

15

15

15

20

15

10

15

15

15

15

20

15

10

15

15

15

15

20

20

10

15

Levels

FREE

R300

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

R200

R100

R300

R400

FREE

R600

FREE

R200

R100

R300

R400

FREE

FREE

R500

R200

R100

R300

R400

FREE

R500

FREE

R200

R100

R300

R400

FREE

FREE

R600

R200

R300

Buy-in

R300

R300

R300

R300

R500

R300

R200

R100

R300

R400

R300

R400

R300

R200

R100

R300

R400

R300

R500

R500

R200

R100

R300

R400

R300

R500

R300

R200

R100

R300

R400

R300

R500

R400

R200

R300

Re-buy

R500

R500

R500

R500

R800

R500

R300

R200

R500

R600

R500

R600

R500

R300

R200

R500

R600

R500

R800

R800

R300

R200

R500

R600

R500

R800

R500

R300

R200

R500

R600

R500

R800

R600

R300

R500

Double  

Re-buy

R500

R500

R500

R500

R800

R500

R300

R200

R500

R600

R500

R600

R500

R300

R200

R500

R600

R500

R800

R800

R300

R200

R500

R600

R500

R800

R500

R300

R200

R500

R600

R500

R800

R600

R300

R500

Add On

18h00

14h00

14h00

18h00

14h00

14h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

14h00

14h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

14h00

14h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

14h00

14h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

18h00

14h00

14h00

18h00

18h00

Time

TSOGO SUN PROUDLY SUPPORTS THE NATIONAL RESPONSIBLE GAMBLING PROGRAMME. 

WINNERS KNOW WHEN TO STOP. ONLY PERSONS 18 YEARS AND OLDER ARE PERMITTED TO GAMBLE. 

NATIONAL PROBLEM GAMBLING COUNSELLING TOLL-FREE HELPLINE 0800 006 008.

.


